
Total Open 17-18 years 13 and older

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 McBride Rylee 17 Wharenui S… 0.60 29.31
Entry: 29.22 +0.09

2 Abdou Hanna 18 Wharenui S… 0.61 30.13
Entry: 29.92 +0.21

3 Asiata Danielle 18 Howick Pak… 0.53 30.33
Entry: 30.44 -0.11

4 Miller Xanthe 17 United Swi… 0.62 30.75
Entry: 31.51 -0.76

5 van Veldhuizen Breeze 17 Heretaunga… 0.62 30.78
Entry: 31.15 -0.37

6 Scott Anabel 17 Swim Timaru 0.61 31.28
Entry: 31.72 -0.44

7 Laban (V) Mia 17 Howick Pak… 0.64 31.67
Entry: 31.95 -0.28

7 Pratt-Smith Zaniqua 17 Mt Maunga… 0.72 31.77
Entry: 32.05 -0.28

8 Bendall Emma 17 Ice Breaker… 0.59 32.27
Entry: 32.46 -0.19
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